SENSOR S  AND T R ANSMIT T ER S   |   HUMIDI T Y  T R ANSMIT T ER S
FEATURES
ZH
• HUMIDITY AND TEMPERATURE
TRANSMITTER
• CAPACITIVE SENSOR + CONVERTER
SENSOR ZH 10- ZH 20-
PART NO. DETAILS ZH HC2-S (SENSOR)+ AZH HF5 (CONVERTER)

Protection degree IP65 (USB or Ethernet model: IP40)
Weight 220 g 500 g
HOW TO ORDER
CODE PROBE + CONVERTER DESCRIPTION
ZH 10
ZH HC2-S
Humidity + temperature probe -
Wall mounting - Ø 15 x 83 mm
-50... +100°C / 0... +100 % RH
- Power supply 3.2... 5 VDC
AZH HF5 (xx) Converter
CODE PROBE + CONVERTER + FILTER DESCRIPTION
ZH 20
ZH HC2IC (*) (xx)
Humidity + temperature probe -
Wall mounting -30... +70°C
Out 4... 20 mA 2 wires
Power supply 3.3 VDC
(*) see table below for details
about dimensions
(xx) = cable lenght
AZH HF5 (xx) Converter
AZH SPM15 Filter
ZH 20  CODE
ZH HC2IC (*) (XX) - DIMENSIONS
Ø 15 x 100 mm 1
Ø 15 x 250 mm 3
Ø 15 x 400 mm 4
Ø 15 x 500 mm 5
Ø 15 x 700 mm 7
CABLE (XX)
To be specified in meters (02, 05, etc...) XX
DIMENSIONS
SENSOR
Dimensions are expressed in mm
ZH 10
Dimensions are expressed in mm
92 mm
85 mm
Ø
 1
5 m
m
Versione a condotta
Tipo D
Versione a parete
Tipo W
ZH 20
Dimensions are expressed in mm
Versione a condotta